SAUNA&HAMMAM | Celsius
22
Celsius Sauna
Sauna
Installation
In recess Right corner Left corner Center
of wall
Measures

-
Centre of wall
left CLT12015CS 
Code
composition = Code + Side panel + Tech + Frame Colour + Sauna Wood
IN RECESS RIGHT CORNER LEFT CORNER CENTRE OF WALL
RIGHT CORNER LEFT CORNER CENTRE OF WALL RIGHT CENTRE OF WALL LEFT
27
SAUNA&HAMMAM | Celsius
28
Dimensions
(cm)
Code Colour/Essence
Ayous Ayous Thermo
LD LE
120X100 CLA1PED1210  
120X120 CLA1PED1212  
150X120 CLA1PED1512  
150X150 CLA1PED1515  
200X120 CLA1PED2012  
200X150 CLA1PED2015  
Dimensions (cm) Code Colour/Essence
Ayous Ayous Thermo
LD LE
42 (100/120) CLA1PTP401  